

2021 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

You are invited to join our Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle as an elite sponsor. The Women's Giving Circle is a new initiative of the Catholic Foundation of South Louisiana dedicated to bringing together a group of women to learn about the needs in our diocese and community, to raise awareness and funds for philanthropic giving. Designed as a giving circle, this group will leverage a pooled fund to have greater impact on the organizations they select. Your gift as a sponsor will help in underwriting the events associated with the Mother Teresa's Women's Giving Circle so that the gifts of each member will 100% go to the nonprofit charitable causes they decide on. It is our goal to support 3-5 nonprofits annually to better strengthen the great work they do throughout our community.

OUR MISSION

Through collective giving, collaboration, and shared faith, The Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle seeks to promote philanthropy that empowers women, compels action, and glorifies God.

WHO WE SUPPORT

Members will vote annually on recipient beneficiaries serving the Diocese of Houma-Thibodaux and our local community. The voting process and grant announcement occurs late spring/early summer. In 2019, we will be focused on nonprofits that support women and children and issues in these areas.

WHO SHOULD JOIN THE GIVING CIRCLE

Women of any age who want to have a meaningful impact on our Catholic community.

PARTNER WITH CFSL THROUGH THE MOTHER TERESA'S WOMEN'S GIVING CIRCLE!

A range of sponsorships are available for businesses and individuals that wish to support the Women's Giving Circle. For more information about how to partner with the Catholic Foundation for Women's Giving Circle call 985-850-3116 or aponson@htdiocese.org.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES: [all sponsor benefits are on following pages]

Platinum: \$10,000

• Gold Sponsor: \$5,000

• Silver Sponsor: \$2,500

• Bronze Sponsor: \$1,500





Platinum Sponsor: \$10,000

The Underwriting Sponsor is the lead sponsor for the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle.

BENEFITS INCLUDE:

SPECIAL OUTREACH

- Presenting sponsorship of Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Kickoff Event(s)
- Presenting sponsorship of the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Sip and Learn Event
- Presenting sponsorship of Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Celebration Event

DIGITAL

- Logo and link on Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle website for 1 year
- Logo and link in specialized Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle e-newsletter
- Recognition in Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle social media campaign posts

PRINT & PR

- Logo included on printed Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle invitations
- Logo included in Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle advertisements in local media outlets
- Logo included on all Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle materials at events and during presentations
- Company name mention in all available media outreach (pre and post-event)

Membership

- Ability to have five women as participants as members of the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle
- The five women members can attend and vote on all things associate with the Giving Circle





Gold Sponsor: \$5,000

The Underwriting Sponsor is the lead sponsor for the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle.

BENEFITS INCLUDE: SPECIAL OUTREACH

- Presenting sponsorship of Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Kickoff Event(s)
- Presenting sponsorship of the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Sip and Learn Event
- Presenting sponsorship of Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Celebration Event

DIGITAL

- Logo and link on Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle website for 1 year
- Logo and link in specialized Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle e-newsletter
- Recognition in Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle social media campaign posts

PRINT & PR

- Logo included on printed Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle invitations
- Logo included in Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle advertisements in local media outlets
- Logo included on all Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle materials at events and during presentations
- Company name mention in all available media outreach (pre and post-event)

Membership

- Ability to have three women as participants as members of the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle
- The three women members can attend and vote on all things associate with the Giving Circle





Silver Sponsor: \$2,500

The Gold Sponsor is the top sponsor for the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle.

BENEFITS INCLUDE:

SPECIAL OUTREACH

• Lead sponsorship of Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Kickoff Event

DIGITAL

- Logo Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle website for 1 year
- Recognition in Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle social media campaign posts

PRINT & PR

- Logo included on printed Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle invitations
- Logo included on all Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle materials at events and during presentations

Membership

- Ability to have two women as participants as members of the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle
- The two women members can attend and vote on all things associate with the Giving Circle

Bronze Sponsor: \$1,500

The Silver Sponsor is a supporting sponsor for the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle.

BENEFITS INCLUDE:

SPECIAL OUTREACH

• Name listed at of Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle Kickoff Event

DIGITAL

- Name on Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle website for 1 year
- Recognition in Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle social media campaign posts

PRINT & PR

Name included on printed Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle invitations

Membership

 Ability to have one women as participants as members of the Mother Teresa Women's Giving Circle

CATHOLIC FOUNDATION



2019 Women's Giving Circle Sponsor Form

Name of Organization:	Contact Persons Name:
Email:	Phone Number
Full Address:	
Sponsor Level: Platinum Sponsor: \$10,000 Gold Sponsor: \$5,000	 ☐ I am unable to sponsor but would like to join as a member of the Women's Giving Circle. Member Levels: ☐ Compassionate Member \$50-\$249
Silver Sponsor: \$2,500 Bronze Sponsor: \$1,500	☐ Teresa's Voting Member \$250 ☐ Leadership Level Member \$550
	☐ Bishop's Society Member \$1100+
Payment Option: Cash Check Credit Card Please make checks payable to "Catholic Foundation of South Louisiana"	
Name on Credit Card:	
Credit Card Number:	Expiration Date:
CV Code:	Address for Card:

Sponsorship forms can be mailed to:

Catholic Foundation of South Louisiana P.O. Box 505 Schriever, LA 70395

For more information please call Amy Ponson at 985-850-3116 or aponson@htdiocese.org.

